Blister
Retail packaging
BLISTER RETAIL PACKAGING
The new blister packaged products from Victron Energy will make VE much more attractive in the retail world. The
packages have a modern design with striking Victron colors. The product is visible behind a glossy covering which
gives the consumer full view of the product. On the back of the package is a small description or schematic overview.
Note: the dimensions and weight listed below are with packing.
BLUE POWER CHARGER IP65 Article number Description
Dimensions  (h x w x d in mm)
With packing
Weight
With packing
BPC120708034R Blue Power IP65 Charger 12/7 (1) Retail
Includes DC connector with clamps
and eyelets
280 x 200 x 65 mm 1650 gram
BPC121008034R Blue Power IP65 Charger 12/10 (1) Retail 305 x 215 x 80 mm 1650 gram
BPC121508034R Blue Power IP65 Charger 12/15 (1) Retail 305 x 215 x 80 mm 1650 gram
BPC240508034R Blue Power IP65 Charger 24/5 (1) Retail
Includes DC connector with clamps
and eyelets
280 x 200 x 65 mm 1650 gram
BPC240808034R Blue Power IP65 Charger 24/8 (1) Retail 305 x 215 x 80 mm 1650 gram
Article number Description
Dimensions (h x w x d in mm)
With packing
Weight
With packing
BPC120480034R Automotive IP65 Charger 12V/4A-
12V/1A
Includes DC connector with clamps,
eyelets and cigarette plug.
270 x 165 x 80 mm 600 gram

Weight
With packing
BAM010700000R Battery Monitor BMV-700 Retail 270 x 230 x 70 mm 965 gram
BAM010702000R Battery Monitor BMV-702 Retail 270 x 230 x 70 mm 965 gram
BAM010702200R Battery Monitor BMV-702 BLACK Retail 270 x 230 x 70 mm 965 gram
BATTERY MONITOR BMV-700 SERIES
BLISTER RETAIL PACKAGING
ARGO DIODE BATTERY ISOLATOR Article number Description
Dimensions (h x w x d in mm)
With packing
Weight
With packing
ARG080201000R Argodiode 80-2AC 2 batteries 80A
isolator Retail
192 x 133 x 65 mm 670 gram
ARG080202000R Argo 80-2SC 2 batteries 80A isolator
Retail
192 x 133 x 65 mm 570 gram
ARG100301000R Argodiode 100-3AC 3 batteries 100A
isolator Retail
243 x 167 x 65 mm 860 gram
ARG120201020R Argodiode 120-2AC 2 batteries 120A
isolator Retail
243 x 167 x 65 mm 861 gram
ARG140301020R Argodiode 140-3AC 3 batteries 140A
isolator Retail
243 x 167 x 65 mm 1162 gram
Article number Description
Dimensions (h x w x d in mm)
With packing
Weight
With packing
ARG200201020R Argofet 200-2 Two batteries 200A
isolator Low Loss Retail
290 x 167 x 65 mm 1475 gram
ARG200301020R Argofet 200-3 Three batteries 200A
isolator Low Loss Retail
290 x 167 x 65 mm 1475 gram
ARG100201020R Argofet 100-2 Two batteries 100A
isolator Low Loss Retail
290 x 167 x 65 mm 1475 gram
ARG100301020R Argofet 100-3 Three batteries 100A
isolator Low Loss Retail
290 x 167 x 65 mm 1475 gram
ARGOFET
CYRIX-CT Article number Description